
U.B.

Camped at Succoth night
of 15th-16th and traveled
to Etham on day of 16th.

Num 33:5

U.B.
Holy Day

U.B.

Camped in Etham
Ex 13:20; Num 33:6
Time for wave sheaf

Lev 23:10

U.B.

Wave sheaf, “The
morrow after the

Sabbath”, Lev 23:11

U.B.
Holy Day

Crossing of the Red Sea,
Egyptian army destroyed

Ex 14: 22-30

U.B.U.B.

Camped at Marah
Ex 15:23; Num 33:8

Camped at Elim
Ex 15:27; Num 33:9

Camped by Red Sea
Num 33:10

Camped in
Wilderness of Sin,

Ex 16:1; Num 33:11
Quail sent in evening,

Ex 16:8;12-13

First day of Manna
Ex 16:14-15

Double portion of manna
Ex 16:5 Sabbath revealed by

no manna, Ex 16:23;30
(See footnote**)

Camped at Rephidim,
no water

 Ex. 17:1; Num 33:14

“Today” is 1st day
of sanctification

Ex 19:10-11

Arrive at Sinai
Num 33:15;

Ex 19:1 in 3rd month
“same day” of week.

“Tomorrow” is 2nd day
of sanctification

Ex 19:10-11

Pentecost
(50th day)

Ex 19:16, the “3rd day” of
Ex 19:11

People meet God, law is
given

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

2423

30

22

29

21

28

20

27

19

26

18

25

1

2

9

16

23

1

3

10

17

24

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6 7 8

13 14 15

20 21 22

27 28 29

765432

8

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Sabbath

First
Sabbath

Second
Sabbath

Third
Sabbath

Fourth
Sabbath

Fifth
Sabbath

Sixth
Sabbath

Seventh
Sabbath

The Exodus - Egypt to Mt. Sinai Timeline ca. 1446 B.C.*
1st Month - Abib or Nisan

2nd Month - Iyar

3rd Month - Sivan

1st day                     2nd day                      3rd day                     4th day                      5th day                     6th day

Night to be observed

Three days in the wilderness - Ex 15:22

Pentecost = count 50

50 days = the morrow
after 7th Sabbath

Lev 23:16

Faced Red Sea at Baal
Zephon, Ex 14:2

Waters divided all that
night, Ex 14:21

1 2 3 4

8 9 10 11 12

5 6 7

13

14

212019

26 27

35

28

42

34

41

33

40

25

32

39

24

3130

23

3837

18171615

22

29

36

43 44 45

50

46 47 48 49

Passover

Egyptians plundered during day on 14th and Israel
leaves Rameses (Egypt) for Succoth around sunset

beginning the 15th. Ex 12:31-37,13:3; Num 33:3

** Not clear from scripture
where Israelites were
camped on Iyar 22nd.

Num 33:12-14 says they
also camped at Dophkah
and Alush after leaving

Wilderness of Sin before
arriving at Rephidim.

* There are two schools of thought as to the date of the exodus.
•  This chart, based on the early date theory, has the year of the exodus somewhere in the mid-1440s B.C.
during the time of the 18th Egyptian dynasty with Amenhotep II as pharaoh.
•  The late date theory has the year of the exodus somewhere around 1270–1260 B.C. during the time of
the 19th Egyptian dynasty with Rameses II as pharaoh.

9 10 11 12 13 14


