## The Exodus - Egypt to Mt. Sinai Timeline ca. 1446 B.C.\*

## 1st Month - Abib or Nisan

Sunday		ı	Monday	,	Tuesd	ay	Wednesd	lay		Thursda	y		Friday		Sabbath	1	
	11			12		13		14		U.B. Holy Day	15		U.B.	16	U.B.	17	<u> </u>
						Pas	Egyptians plunder leaves Rameses ( beginning the 15 sover Nigh	Egypt) 5th. Ex	for Su 12:31-	ccoth around	sunset	of 15th- to Etha	d at Succoth -16th and tra m on day of Num 33:5	aveled	Camped in Etha Ex 13:20; Num 3 Time for wave sh Lev 23:10	33:6	Pentecost = count 5  50 days = the morro after 7th Sabbath Lev 23:16
1 U.B.	18	2	U.B.	19	3 U.B.	20	4 U.B. Holy Day	21	5		22	6		23	7	24	
Wave sheaf, "To morrow after th Sabbath", Lev 23	е				Faced Red Se Zephon, Ex Waters divided night, Ex 1	14:2 d all that	Crossing of the Re Egyptian army des Ex 14: 22-30	stroyed		the wilder	ness	- Fx 15	:22		Camped at Mar Ex 15:23; Num 3		First Sabbath
8	25	9		26	10	27	11	28	1		29	13		30			
						2	<sup>nd</sup> Month	- ly	ar						Camped at Eli Ex 15:27; Num 3		Second Sabbath
15	2	16		3	17	4	18	5	19		6	20		7	21	8	
												-			Camped by Red Num 33:10	Sea	Third Sabbath
22	9	23		10	24	11	25	12	26		13	27		14	28	15	
															Camped in Wilderness of S Ex 16:1; Num 33 Quail sent in evel Ex 16:8;12-13	3:11 ning,	Fourth Sabbath
29	16	30		17	31	18	32	19	33		20	34		21	35	22	
First day of Man Ex 16:14-15 1 <sup>st</sup> day	na		2 <sup>nd</sup> day		3 <sup>rd</sup> c	lay	4 <sup>th</sup> day	<u>'</u>		5 <sup>th</sup> day	<u>'</u>	Double	portion of m Ex 16:5 6 <sup>th</sup> day	nanna	Sabbath reveale no manna, Ex 16:: (See footnote*	23;30	Fifth Sabbath
36	23	37		24	38	25	39	26	40		27	41		28	42	29	
															Camped at Reph no water Ex. 17:1; Num 3		Sixth Sabbath
						3r	d Month -	Siv	an			1					
43	1	44		2	45	3	46	4	47		5	48		6	49	7	
										Arrive at Sina Num 33:15; 19:1 in 3rd m ame day" of w	onth	of	day" is 1st d sanctification Ex 19:10-11		"Tomorrow" is 2nd of sanctificatio Ex 19:10-11		Seventh Sabbath
Pentecost (50th day)	8			9		10		11			12			13		14	
Ex 19:16, the "3rd of Ex 19:11 People meet God, given																	
<ul> <li>This chart, b during the time</li> <li>The <u>late date</u></li> </ul>	* There are two schools of thought as to the date of the exodus.  • This chart, based on the <u>early date theory</u> , has the year of the exodus somewhere in the mid-1440s B.C. during the time of the 18th Egyptian dynasty with Amenhotep II as pharaoh.  • The <u>late date theory</u> has the year of the exodus somewhere around 1270–1260 B.C. during the time of the 19th Egyptian dynasty with Rameses II as pharaoh.  ** Not clear from scripture where Israelites were camped on Iyar 22nd. Num 33:12-14 says they also camped at Dophkah and Alush after leaving Wilderness of Sin before arriving at Rephidim.																